## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Coated Conductors Consultancy, Ltd.	05/11/2006

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Coated Conductor Cylinders Limited	
Street Address:	4 High Street, Watlington	
City:	Oxfordshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX9 5PS	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10487537

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: sstrickland@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: Robert S. Katz c/o Banner & Witcoff, LTD

Address Line 1: 1001 G Street NW, 11th Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-4597

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	000487.00030
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Robert S. Katz/

Total Attachments: 1

source=CoatedChangeofNameCertificate#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018851 FRAME: 0469

500218101

.H 840.00



# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4023375

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that COATED CONDUCTORS CONSULTANCY LTD

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of COATED CONDUCTOR CYLINDERS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 11th May 2006

RECORDED: 02/05/2007





HC0064

PATENT REEL: 018851 FRAME: 0470